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Start. islo
89
142
88
10
106
140
108
87
94
92
24
115
131
141
109

125

79
102
70
920
64
111
38
99
60
12
20
78
97
59
107
121

Meno
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Oliver Drabik
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Jakub Lachkovic - CK Stupava
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Martin Smatana
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in
Patrik Bily
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Peter Drabik
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Jakub Ferencik
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Martin Hain
Marian Fabik
Maximilian Lences
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Matej Zan - 60 more
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Erik PiesS - Lopata racing

Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing

Kategdria
M

22T -2 cemZmmZTececmecZ2Z2eoccmmememZ22mIm 3

Cas
00:08:54.9
00:08:58.8
00:09:21.3
00:09:21.5
00:09:22.2
00:09:33.4
00:09:33.8
00:09:38.3
00:09:38.9
00:09:44.9
00:09:48.2
00:09:48.4
00:09:48.5
00:09:50.4
00:09:50.6
00:09:50.7
00:09:51.6
00:09:55.3
00:10:03.7
00:10:05.5
00:10:06.6
00:10:08.4
00:10:12.1
00:10:13.8
00:10:16.8
00:10:17.3
00:10:18.5
00:10:24.4
00:10:26.1
00:10:26.8
00:10:26.9
00:10:27.0
00:10:27.8
00:10:30.2



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

114
62
63
31
61
86

132
48
84

143

145
36

123
40
69

110

112

120

139
77
75
82
51
53
45
21

124
49
46

138
16
65

105
91
101

Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
Martin Bily
Robo Grach
Lukas Slovacek
Tomas Hain
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Kristian LasSo
Adam Haviar
Adam Fejes
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
Martin Talian
Juraj Melo
Tomas Jakus
Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team
David Zatko
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
David Zverko - Miserable furt
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Samo Stecko - Be a rider
Timotej Palak
Adam Knapec
Max Stérba
Vlado Luptak - Be a rider
Damian Duchon
Tomas Klucik
Jakub Dobak
Matej Benka
Marek Zabka - Lopata racing
Martin Mensik

Juraj Hanko
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00:10:34.0
00:10:34.5
00:10:35.5
00:10:36.2
00:10:37.0
00:10:37.3
00:10:38.0
00:10:39.6
00:10:40.9
00:10:41.4
00:10:42.1
00:10:43.6
00:10:43.8
00:10:45.4
00:10:46.8
00:10:48.1
00:10:53.1
00:10:53.9
00:10:58.6
00:11:05.3
00:11:05.3
00:11:08.8
00:11:09.0
00:11:09.8
00:11:12.9
00:11:13.2
00:11:15.0
00:11:17.7
00:11:18.8
00:11:19.5
00:11:19.9
00:11:20.0
00:11:22.4
00:11:24.1
00:11:34.7
00:11:36.0
00:11:36.1



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
926
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

37
44
127
104
134
96
128
27
26
122
32
58
126
95
30
57
130
43
80
83
25
18
17

76
23
14
54
33
148
35
28
71
55
39
147
11

Lukas Schneider
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider
Marian Turza
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Matej Kasuba
Jakub Krizan - CK Stupava
Michal Bacik

Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils

Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride

Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing

Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team

Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Matej Halak
Andrej Steflovi¢ - CK Stupava
Miroslav Dancik
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Michal Ingely
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Réber Bacik - Konspiracing
Michal Vanko
Jan KOlesar
Marian Klucik
Marek Bielich
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Jan Prachar
Vladimir Hrmo
Tomas Pauer
Janech Matus
Ufonec
Michal Hrabovsky
Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils
Oliver Slivka - DH positive

Zana Hrnciarikova

Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team

Matus Vasil

Natalia Dugelova
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00:11:37.4
00:11:38.1
00:11:38.6
00:11:40.3
00:11:40.4
00:11:41.5
00:11:41.5
00:11:43.7
00:11:44.9
00:11:45.3
00:11:45.5
00:11:46.9
00:11:48.9
00:11:51.8
00:11:52.5
00:11:52.7
00:11:56.2
00:11:58.1
00:12:00.6
00:12:02.1
00:12:04.0
00:12:04.9
00:12:06.1
00:12:08.2
00:12:09.2
00:12:12.6
00:12:16.0
00:12:16.1
00:12:20.0
00:12:20.9
00:12:21.9
00:12:25.3
00:12:26.2
00:12:31.7
00:12:34.2
00:12:37.1
00:12:40.9



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

41
52
116
93

149
74
98
19
56

100
67
13

135
50
68

129
81

117

42
113
72
15
137
136
85
144
118

Martin Hajduk
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
Lukas Medved’
Dusan Piskora
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Juraj Stredansky
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Marian Janec - 60 more
Marek Lences
Laura Lukacova
Ivan Suchanek - 60 more
Michal Synak - Medvedica
Michal Fabus
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Jakub Vido
Patrik Gelan
Simona Jurenkova
Sebastian Luptak - Konspiracing
Peter Medved'
Zuzana Brienikova
Pavol Medvecky
Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking
Filip 1Zak
Vladimir Marko
Rastislav Jamriska
Andrea Hlinkova
Jakub Subrt

Simon Simko
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00:12:42.4
00:12:44.7
00:12:45.8
00:12:45.9
00:12:57.4
00:12:57.7
00:12:58.3
00:13:12.3
00:13:15.1
00:13:15.8
00:13:16.2
00:13:20.0
00:13:20.2
00:13:20.4
00:13:38.2
00:13:39.3
00:13:43.5
00:13:45.1
00:13:57.3
00:13:59.1
00:14:04.9
00:14:05.5
00:14:15.1
00:14:25.0
00:14:36.6
00:14:38.4
00:15:00.0
00:15:21.6
00:16:12.0
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Start. ¢islo
89
142
10
140
108
6
125
9
111
60
78
107
121
62
63
31
61
86
132
84
143
145
36
123
112
120
77
75
82
51
124
138
16
65

Meno
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Oliver Drabik
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Patrik Bily
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Peter Drabik
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Martin Hain
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Erik PieS - Lopata racing
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing
Martin Bily
Robo Grach
Lukas Slovacek
Tomas Hain
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Adam Haviar
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
Martin Talian
Juraj Melo
Tomas Jakus
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing
Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
David Zverko - Miserable furt
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Adam Knapec
Damian Duchon
Tomas Klucik
Jakub Dobak

Kategodria
M
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Cas
00:08:54.9
00:08:58.8
00:09:21.5
00:09:33.4
00:09:33.8
00:09:50.7
00:09:51.6
00:09:55.3
00:10:13.8
00:10:18.5
00:10:26.8
00:10:27.8
00:10:30.2
00:10:34.5
00:10:35.5
00:10:36.2
00:10:37.0
00:10:37.3
00:10:39.6
00:10:41.4
00:10:42.1
00:10:43.6
00:10:43.8
00:10:45.4
00:10:53.9
00:10:58.6
00:11:05.3
00:11:08.8
00:11:09.0
00:11:09.8
00:11:17.7
00:11:19.9
00:11:20.0
00:11:22.4



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

101
37
44

127
96

128
27
32

126
30

130
43
80
83
18
17
76
23
14
54
33

148
35
28

147
41
52
93

149
19
67

135
81

117
15

Matej Benka
Juraj Hanko
Lukas Schneider
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider
Marian Turza
Jakub Krizan - CK Stupava
Michal Bacik
Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils
Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team
Matej Halak
Miroslav Dancik
Michal Ingely
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Rdéber Bacik - Konspiracing
Jan KOlesar
Marian Kl'ucik
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Jan Prachar
Vladimir Hrmo
Tomas Pauer
Janech Matus
Ufonec
Michal Hrabovsky
Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils
Matus Vasil
Martin Hajduk
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
Dusan Piskora
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Juraj Stredansky
Marek Lences
Michal Synak - Medvedica
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Sebastian Luptak - Konspiracing
Peter Medved'
Filip 1zak
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00:11:24.1
00:11:36.1
00:11:37.4
00:11:38.1
00:11:38.6
00:11:41.5
00:11:41.5
00:11:43.7
00:11:45.5
00:11:48.9
00:11:52.5
00:11:56.2
00:11:58.1
00:12:00.6
00:12:02.1
00:12:04.9
00:12:06.1
00:12:09.2
00:12:12.6
00:12:16.0
00:12:16.1
00:12:20.0
00:12:20.9
00:12:21.9
00:12:25.3
00:12:37.1
00:12:42.4
00:12:44.7
00:12:45.9
00:12:57.4
00:12:57.7
00:13:15.1
00:13:20.0
00:13:20.4
00:13:45.1
00:13:57.3
00:14:25.0



72
73
74

137
136
144

Vladimir Marko
Rastislav Jamriska
Jakub Subrt

M
M

00:14:36.6
00:14:38.4
00:15:21.6
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Start. ¢islo
94
24
141
109
79
102
90
64
20
97
59
114

48
40
69
110
53
45
21
49
46
104
58
95
57
25

71
116
13
50
68
42

Meno
Jakub Lachkovic - CK Stupava
Martin Smatana
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Adam Hricko - Divo Trencin
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Jakub Ferencik
Maximilian Lences
Matej Zan - 60 more
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
Kristian LasSo
Adam Fejes
Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team
David Zatko
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Samo Stecko - Be a rider
Timotej Palak
Max Stérba
Vlado Luptak - Be a rider
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Andrej Steflovic - CK Stupava
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Michal Vanko
Marek Bielich
Oliver Slivka - DH positive
Lukas Medved
Michal Fabus
Jakub Vido
Patrik Gelan
Pavol Medvecky

Kategodria
J
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Cas
00:09:38.9
00:09:48.2
00:09:50.4
00:09:50.6
00:10:03.7
00:10:05.5
00:10:08.4
00:10:12.1
00:10:26.1
00:10:26.9
00:10:27.0
00:10:34.0
00:10:38.0
00:10:40.9
00:10:46.8
00:10:48.1
00:10:53.1
00:11:12.9
00:11:13.2
00:11:15.0
00:11:18.8
00:11:19.5
00:11:40.3
00:11:46.9
00:11:51.8
00:11:52.7
00:12:04.0
00:12:08.2
00:12:26.2
00:12:45.8
00:13:20.2
00:13:38.2
00:13:39.3
00:14:04.9



35
36

72
118

Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking

Simon Simko

00:14:15.1
00:16:12.0
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Start. &islo
26
55
39
11
56
129

85

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Zana Hrnciarikova
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Natalia Dugelova
Laura Lukacova
Simona Jurenkova
Zuzana Brienikova

Andrea Hlinkova

Kategdria

4
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Cas
00:11:44.9
00:12:31.7
00:12:34.2
00:12:40.9
00:13:15.8
00:13:43.5
00:13:59.1
00:15:00.0
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Start. &islo
88
106
87
92
115
131
70
38
99
12
139
105
91
134
122
74
98
100

Meno
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Marian Fabik
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Marek Zabka - Lopata racing
Martin Mensik
Matej Kasuba
Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Marian Janec - 60 more

Ivan Suchanek - 60 more

Kategodria
E
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Cas
00:09:21.3
00:09:22.2
00:09:38.3
00:09:44.9
00:09:48.4
00:09:48.5
00:10:06.6
00:10:16.8
00:10:17.3
00:10:24.4
00:11:05.3
00:11:34.7
00:11:36.0
00:11:40.4
00:11:45.3
00:12:58.3
00:13:12.3
00:13:16.2
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Poradie  Start. éislo Meno Kategoria Cas
1 113 Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily K 00:14:05.5
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Start. ¢islo
89
142
106
10
140
88
24
108
94
920
87
109
64
6
141
115
48
105
79
92
131

125
111
102
99
70
59
114
60
107
78
20
38

Meno
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Oliver Drabik
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Martin Smatana
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Jakub Lachkovic - CK Stupava
Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in
Jakub Ferencik
Patrik Bily
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Adam Fejes
Marek Zabka - Lopata racing
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Peter Drabik
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
Martin Hain
Erik PiesS - Lopata racing
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Maximilian Lences

Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team

Kategodria
M

Cas
00:03:46.0
00:03:47.4
00:03:52.7
00:03:54.6
00:03:58.0
00:03:59.1
00:03:59.3
00:03:59.4
00:04:00.1
00:04:02.5
00:04:03.7
00:04:04.6
00:04:07.1
00:04:07.2
00:04:07.9
00:04:08.0
00:04:08.3
00:04:08.3
00:04:10.4
00:04:10.4
00:04:10.4
00:04:12.3
00:04:13.7
00:04:14.2
00:04:15.6
00:04:15.7
00:04:16.3
00:04:16.8
00:04:17.4
00:04:18.4
00:04:18.5
00:04:18.7
00:04:19.6
00:04:19.8



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

61
51
12
63
97
86
132
110
40
62
143
69
121
123
84
36
31
112
127
28
120
49
145

29
45
139
16
53
77

82
124
65
46
75
37

Tomas Hain
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Marian Fabik
Robo Grach
Matej Zan - 60 more
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Adam Haviar
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team
Martin Bily
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
David Zatko
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing
Tomas Jakus
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Juraj Melo
Lukas Slovacek
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Marian Turza

Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils

Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing

Max Stérba
Martin Talian
Kristian LasSo
Enzo Splha - Cyklisticka tour
Samo Stecko - Be a rider
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Tomas Klucik

Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team

Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team

Matej Benka
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing
Adam Knapec
Jakub Dobak
Vlado Luptak - Be a rider
David Zverko - Miserable furt

Lukas Schneider
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00:04:21.4
00:04:22.7
00:04:23.2
00:04:23.5
00:04:24.2
00:04:24.2
00:04:25.4
00:04:25.7
00:04:25.9
00:04:26.0
00:04:26.5
00:04:26.7
00:04:26.9
00:04:27.7
00:04:27.8
00:04:28.0
00:04:28.2
00:04:29.1
00:04:29.2
00:04:29.5
00:04:30.7
00:04:31.7
00:04:31.9
00:04:32.0
00:04:32.7
00:04:33.6
00:04:34.7
00:04:34.8
00:04:36.5
00:04:39.2
00:04:40.4
00:04:40.5
00:04:40.8
00:04:40.9
00:04:41.4
00:04:41.7
00:04:42.3



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

32
47
58
91
18
27
26
57
128
21
138
30
71
118
44
96
122
101
104
43
33

134
25
17

130

126
14
76
23
95
80
83
35

116
39
55

Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team
Viktor Banic - Be a rider
Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Martin Mensik
Jan KOlesar
Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Michal Bacik
Timotej Palak
Damian Duchon
Miroslav Dan¢ik
Oliver Slivka - DH positive
Simon Simko
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider
Jakub KriZan - CK Stupava
Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing
Juraj Hanko
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Janech Matus
Marek Bielich
Matej Kasuba
Michal Vanko
Marian Kl'ucik
Michal Ingely
Matej Haldk
Vladimir Hrmo
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Jan Prachar
Andrej Steflovic - CK Stupava
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Réber Bacik - Konspiracing
Michal Hrabovsky
Lukas Medved’

Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team

Zana Hrndiarikova

NN-=S =SS <«<======-m«= -« mMmf«=«=2 =L« «“NZZ=m¢«=xZXg

00:04:43.0
00:04:43.2
00:04:44.7
00:04:44.8
00:04:45.5
00:04:46.1
00:04:46.2
00:04:46.5
00:04:47.5
00:04:48.0
00:04:48.3
00:04:48.5
00:04:49.0
00:04:49.4
00:04:49.5
00:04:49.6
00:04:51.6
00:04:51.7
00:04:52.3
00:04:52.8
00:04:55.2
00:04:56.3
00:04:56.3
00:04:56.5
00:04:59.2
00:04:59.4
00:04:59.5
00:04:59.7
00:05:00.2
00:05:01.0
00:05:01.4
00:05:01.6
00:05:01.8
00:05:02.4
00:05:02.5
00:05:02.7
00:05:03.6



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

148
52
119
11
149
147
66
54

56
41
93
67
68
19
74

72
117
100
103

13
135
129

98

81

50
113

15

85

42
136

73
137
146
133

34

Ufonec
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
FrantiSek Taraba - MTBIKER
Natalia Dugelova
Juraj Stredansky
Matus Vasil
Alan Synak - Medvedica
Tomas Pauer
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Laura Lukacova
Martin Hajduk
Dusan Piskora
Michal Synak - Medvedica
Patrik Gelan
Marek Lences
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Zuzana Brienikova
Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking
Peter Medved'

Ivan Suchanek - 60 more
Matus Hanko - Oko everywhere
Michal Fabus
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Simona Jurenkova
Marian Janec - 60 more
Sebastian Luptak - Konspiracing
Jakub Vido
Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Filip 1zak
Andrea Hlinkova
Pavol Medvecky
Rastislav JamriSka
Tomas Miklos - CTK Viking
Vladimir Marko
Michal Dinic
Samuel Sabo
Filip Kutis

ARRAEELE -« -“NS X"« mMNS-"mMZ «-«NmMmS <« £ NS - S Nm < <

00:05:03.9
00:05:05.1
00:05:06.6
00:05:07.3
00:05:10.4
00:05:10.9
00:05:11.7
00:05:12.1
00:05:14.1
00:05:15.7
00:05:17.8
00:05:19.0
00:05:20.9
00:05:22.3
00:05:23.7
00:05:24.6
00:05:25.7
00:05:27.3
00:05:28.2
00:05:28.8
00:05:30.8
00:05:31.4
00:05:32.2
00:05:32.3
00:05:33.3
00:05:35.0
00:05:38.9
00:05:40.9
00:05:53.6
00:05:53.9
00:06:01.7
00:06:04.4
00:06:06.7
00:06:11.8
00:06:33.1
00:06:36.1
00:06:38.2



146 144 Jakub Subrt M 00:08:49.3



RZ1-M

Poradie

O 00 N O B A W N
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Start. ¢islo
89
142
10
140
108
6
9
125
111
60
107
78
61
51
63
86
132
62
143
121
123
84
36
31
112
127
28
120
145
16
77

82
124

Meno
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Oliver Drabik
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Patrik Bily
Peter Drabik
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Martin Hain
Erik PiesS - Lopata racing
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Tomas Hain
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Robo Grach
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Adam Haviar
Martin Bily
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing
Tomas Jakus
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Juraj Melo
Lukas Slovacek
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Marian Turza
Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing
Martin Talian
Tomas Klucik
Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Matej Benka
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing

Adam Knapec

Kategodria
M

S ETEL=E=E=E====E=EE=E=E=E<<K<K &£ £8&x£xxgx:gxgxegx.e-xe

Cas
00:03:46.0
00:03:47.4
00:03:54.6
00:03:58.0
00:03:59.4
00:04:07.2
00:04:12.3
00:04:13.7
00:04:14.2
00:04:18.4
00:04:18.5
00:04:18.7
00:04:21.4
00:04:22.7
00:04:23.5
00:04:24.2
00:04:25.4
00:04:26.0
00:04:26.5
00:04:26.9
00:04:27.7
00:04:27.8
00:04:28.0
00:04:28.2
00:04:29.1
00:04:29.2
00:04:29.5
00:04:30.7
00:04:31.9
00:04:34.8
00:04:39.2
00:04:40.4
00:04:40.5
00:04:40.8



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

65
75
37
32
18
27
128
138
30
44
96
101
43
33
17
130
126
14
76
23
80
83
35
148
52
149
147
54

41
93
67
19
117
135
81
15

Jakub Dobak
David Zverko - Miserable furt
Lukas Schneider
Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team
Jan KOlesar
Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils
Michal Bacik
Damian Duchon
Miroslav Dancik
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider
Jakub KriZzan - CK Stupava
Juraj Hanko
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Janech Matus
Marian Klucik
Michal Ingely
Matej Halak
Vladimir Hrmo
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Jan Prachar
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Rdéber Bacik - Konspiracing
Michal Hrabovsky
Ufonec
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
Juraj Stredansky
Matus Vasil
Tomas Pauer
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Martin Hajduk
Dusan Piskora
Michal Synak - Medvedica
Marek Lences
Peter Medved'
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Sebastian Luptdk - Konspiracing
Filip 1zak

S EEL=E=E=E=E=E=E=E=E=E=2=2<EK=2EKEK£K£££88£&8Exx<x<x=x=x=£=£=£E-.e-Ex

00:04:40.9
00:04:41.7
00:04:42.3
00:04:43.0
00:04:45.5
00:04:46.1
00:04:47.5
00:04:48.3
00:04:48.5
00:04:49.5
00:04:49.6
00:04:51.7
00:04:52.8
00:04:55.2
00:04:59.2
00:04:59.4
00:04:59.5
00:04:59.7
00:05:00.2
00:05:01.0
00:05:01.6
00:05:01.8
00:05:02.4
00:05:03.9
00:05:05.1
00:05:10.4
00:05:10.9
00:05:12.1
00:05:14.1
00:05:17.8
00:05:19.0
00:05:20.9
00:05:23.7
00:05:28.2
00:05:32.2
00:05:35.0
00:05:53.6



72
73
74
75

136
137
146
144

Rastislav Jamriska
Vladimir Marko
Michal Dinic
Jakub Subrt

S ==

00:06:04.4
00:06:11.8
00:06:33.1
00:08:49.3



RZ1-1J

Poradie

O 00 N O »1 A W N
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Start. ¢islo
24
94
90
109
64
141
48
79
102
59
114
20
97
110
40
69
49
2
45
53
46
58
57
21
71
118
104

25
95
116
66
68
72

Meno
Martin Smatana
Jakub Lachkovic€ - CK Stupava
Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Adam Hricko - Divo Trencin
Jakub Ferencik
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Adam Fejes
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
Maximilian Lences
Matej Zan - 60 more
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team
David Zatko
Max Stérba
Kristian Lasso
Samo Stecko - Be a rider
Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Vlado Luptak - Be a rider
Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Timotej Palak
Oliver Slivka - DH positive
Simon Simko
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Marek Bielich
Michal Vanko
Andrej Steflovi¢ - CK Stupava
Lukas Medved’
Alan Synak - Medvedica
Patrik Gelan
Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking

Kategodria
J

-— e e e e e, e, e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e, e e e, e, e, e - -, - - .

Cas
00:03:59.3
00:04:00.1
00:04:02.5
00:04:04.6
00:04:07.1
00:04:07.9
00:04:08.3
00:04:10.4
00:04:15.6
00:04:16.8
00:04:17.4
00:04:19.6
00:04:24.2
00:04:25.7
00:04:25.9
00:04:26.7
00:04:31.7
00:04:32.0
00:04:33.6
00:04:36.5
00:04:41.4
00:04:44.7
00:04:46.5
00:04:48.0
00:04:49.0
00:04:49.4
00:04:52.3
00:04:56.3
00:04:56.5
00:05:01.4
00:05:02.5
00:05:11.7
00:05:22.3
00:05:27.3



35
36
37
38

13
50
42
73

Michal Fabus
Jakub Vido
Pavol Medvecky
Tomas Miklos - CTK Viking

-— e - .

00:05:31.4
00:05:38.9
00:06:01.7
00:06:06.7
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Poradie

00 N O L1 A W N

Start. &islo
26
39
55
11
56
7
129
85

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Zana Hrnciarikova
Natalia Dugelova
Laura Lukacova
Zuzana Brienikova
Simona Jurenkova

Andrea Hlinkova

Kategodria

4

N N N N N N N

Cas
00:04:46.2
00:05:02.7
00:05:03.6
00:05:07.3
00:05:15.7
00:05:25.7
00:05:32.3
00:05:53.9



RZ1 -E

Poradie

O 00 N O L1 A W N

R OR R R R R R R R R
W 00 N O L1 A W N = O

Start. &islo
106
88
87
115
105
92
131
929
70
38
12
139
91
122
134
119
74
100
98

Meno
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Marek Zabka - Lopata racing
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Marian Fabik
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Martin Mensik
Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing
Matej Kasuba
FrantiSek Taraba - MTBIKER
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Ivan Suchanek - 60 more

Marian Janec - 60 more

Kategodria
E

m m m M M M M M M M M M M M M M M mM

Cas
00:03:52.7
00:03:59.1
00:04:03.7
00:04:08.0
00:04:08.3
00:04:10.4
00:04:10.4
00:04:15.7
00:04:16.3
00:04:19.8
00:04:23.2
00:04:34.7
00:04:44.8
00:04:51.6
00:04:56.3
00:05:06.6
00:05:24.6
00:05:28.8
00:05:33.3



RZ1-K

Poradie

a U1 A W N

Start. &islo
29
47
103
113
133
34

Meno
Enzo Splha - Cyklisticka tour
Viktor Banic - Be a rider
Matus Hanko - Oko everywhere
Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Samuel Sabo
Filip Kutis

Kategodria
K

AR R R R R

Cas
00:04:32.7
00:04:43.2
00:05:30.8
00:05:40.9
00:06:36.1
00:06:38.2



RZ72

Poradie
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Start. ¢islo
142
89
106
10
88
140
108
131
125
94
24
141

109
87
92

115

70
78
60
111
79
20
102
63
38
62
64

51
31
12
99

Meno
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Oliver Drabik
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Jakub Lachkovi¢ - CK Stupava
Martin Smatana
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Patrik Bily
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Peter Drabik
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Martin Hain
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Maximilian Lences
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Robo Grach
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Martin Bily
Jakub Ferencik
Kristian Lasso
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Lukas Slovacek
Marian Fabik

Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere

Kategodria
M

mm<< << -« =« ML -« -« g msmMmmmeZ< -« -« mg < m<S m<

Cas
00:02:18.3
00:02:21.6
00:02:25.4
00:02:26.3
00:02:28.8
00:02:29.3
00:02:31.1
00:02:31.5
00:02:31.7
00:02:31.8
00:02:33.4
00:02:33.8
00:02:33.8
00:02:33.9
00:02:34.1
00:02:34.4
00:02:34.6
00:02:34.8
00:02:35.5
00:02:36.4
00:02:36.6
00:02:36.7
00:02:38.4
00:02:38.5
00:02:40.1
00:02:41.2
00:02:41.4
00:02:41.7
00:02:42.0
00:02:43.2
00:02:43.2
00:02:43.8
00:02:43.8
00:02:44.9



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

36
86
28
132
143
123
121
97
61
84
40
90
145
114
69
127
59
46
75
53
107
110
144
112
48
120
21
77
139
82
45
37
138

65
44
124

Juraj Melo
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils
Adam Haviar
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
Tomas Jakus
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing
Matej Zan - 60 more
Tomas Hain
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team
Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Martin Talian
Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
David Zatko
Marian Turza
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Vlado Luptak - Be a rider
David Zverko - Miserable furt
Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Erik PieS - Lopata racing
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Jakub Subrt
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Adam Fejes
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing
Timotej Palak
Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing
Samo Stecko - Be a rider
Lukas Schneider
Damian Duchon
Matej Benka
Jakub Dobak
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider

Adam Knapec

SEEL=ELEE-ETEME - -2 -=2 -2 -8 -« -« xL=L-=x

00:02:45.1
00:02:45.1
00:02:45.2
00:02:45.9
00:02:46.3
00:02:46.5
00:02:46.7
00:02:47.0
00:02:47.1
00:02:47.1
00:02:47.4
00:02:47.7
00:02:48.1
00:02:48.7
00:02:49.6
00:02:49.9
00:02:49.9
00:02:50.5
00:02:51.0
00:02:51.3
00:02:51.3
00:02:51.6
00:02:51.6
00:02:51.7
00:02:51.8
00:02:52.7
00:02:53.4
00:02:54.2
00:02:54.8
00:02:56.4
00:02:57.3
00:02:57.6
00:02:58.2
00:02:59.6
00:02:59.7
00:03:00.5
00:03:01.2



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

16
91
95
27
128
101
80
126
43
58
49
104
25
130
57
26
122
30
23

54
147
83
32
96
18
17
134
148
52
14
76
35
33
39
93
55

Tomas Klucik
Martin Mensik
Andrej Steflovic¢ - CK Stupava
Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils
Michal Bacik
Juraj Hanko
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Matej Haldk
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Max Stérba
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Michal Vanko
Michal Ingely
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing
Miroslav Dancik
Jan Prachar
Marek Bielich
Tomas Pauer
Matus Vasil
Rdéber Bacik - Konspiracing
Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team
Jakub Krizan - CK Stupava
Jan KOlesar
Marian Klucik
Matej Kasuba
Ufonec
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
Vladimir Hrmo
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Michal Hrabovsky

Janech Matus

Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team

Dusan Piskora

Zana Hrndiarikova

NS NSSSSE=SSESmMmET=E=E==S4+-82 2 mMNsS -4« -m2

00:03:01.5
00:03:02.3
00:03:02.7
00:03:03.5
00:03:03.7
00:03:03.8
00:03:04.0
00:03:04.3
00:03:06.3
00:03:06.6
00:03:06.7
00:03:06.9
00:03:07.0
00:03:08.5
00:03:08.6
00:03:08.6
00:03:09.1
00:03:09.3
00:03:09.5
00:03:10.4
00:03:10.5
00:03:10.6
00:03:10.7
00:03:11.0
00:03:11.1
00:03:12.2
00:03:12.2
00:03:12.3
00:03:12.5
00:03:14.8
00:03:15.4
00:03:15.8
00:03:17.2
00:03:20.0
00:03:23.5
00:03:24.1
00:03:24.6



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

41
116
11

129
71
74

135
19

149
50

117
13
42
81
67
56
98

100

68
136
113
137

15

85

72
105
118
146

Martin Hajduk
Lukas Medved’

Natalia Dugelova
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Simona Jurenkova
Oliver Slivka - DH positive
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Marek Lences
Juraj Stredansky
Jakub Vido
Peter Medved'

Michal Fabus
Pavol Medvecky
Sebastian Luptak - Konspiracing
Michal Synak - Medvedica
Laura Lukacova
Marian Janec - 60 more
Ivan Suchanek - 60 more
Zuzana Brienikova
Patrik Gelan
Rastislav Jamriska
Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Vladimir Marko
Filip 1zak
Andrea Hlinkova
Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking
Marek Zabka - Lopata racing
Simon Simko
Michal Dinic

fESE+-mMmcecNSSXE--NMMNSESS - « S me- NS N - <

00:03:25.2
00:03:25.6
00:03:27.1
00:03:28.3
00:03:28.7
00:03:29.0
00:03:31.6
00:03:31.8
00:03:32.5
00:03:34.1
00:03:34.2
00:03:35.4
00:03:35.5
00:03:37.8
00:03:38.1
00:03:38.2
00:03:38.2
00:03:38.9
00:03:39.8
00:03:49.8
00:03:50.6
00:03:56.1
00:03:58.6
00:03:58.9
00:04:02.3
00:04:02.4
00:04:05.4
00:04:13.2
00:07:03.2
00:11:10.6
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Start. ¢islo
142
89
10
140
108
125

78
60
111
63
62
51
31
36
86
28
132
143
123
121
61
84
145
127
75
107
144
112
120
77
82
37

Meno
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Oliver Drabik
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Patrik Bily
Peter Drabik
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Martin Hain
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradskeé traily
Robo Grach
Martin Bily
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Lukas Slovacek
Juraj Melo
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils
Adam Haviar
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
Tomas Jakus
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing
Tomas Hain
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Martin Talian
Marian Turza
David Zverko - Miserable furt
Erik PieS - Lopata racing
Jakub Subrt
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing
Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing

Lukas Schneider

Kategodria
M

S ET=EL=E=E=E=E====EE=E==E==< <= £££££xxExEgx:gxg.egx.e-xe

Cas
00:02:18.3
00:02:21.6
00:02:26.3
00:02:29.3
00:02:31.1
00:02:31.7
00:02:33.8
00:02:34.8
00:02:36.4
00:02:36.6
00:02:36.7
00:02:41.2
00:02:41.7
00:02:43.2
00:02:43.8
00:02:45.1
00:02:45.1
00:02:45.2
00:02:45.9
00:02:46.3
00:02:46.5
00:02:46.7
00:02:47.1
00:02:47.1
00:02:48.1
00:02:49.9
00:02:51.0
00:02:51.3
00:02:51.6
00:02:51.7
00:02:52.7
00:02:54.2
00:02:56.4
00:02:57.6



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

138

65
44
124
16
27
128
101
80
126
43
130
30
23
54
147
83
32
96
18
17
148
52
14
76
35
33
93
41

135
19
149
117
81
67

Damian Duchon
Matej Benka
Jakub Dobak
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider
Adam Knapec
Tomas Klucik
Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils
Michal Bacik
Juraj Hanko
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Matej Haldk
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Michal Ingely
Miroslav Dancik
Jan Prachar
Tomas Pauer
Matus Vasil
Rdéber Bacik - Konspiracing
Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team
Jakub KriZan - CK Stupava
Jan KOlesar
Marian Klucik
Ufonec
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
Vladimir Hrmo
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Michal Hrabovsky
Janech Matus
Dusan Piskora
Martin Hajduk
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Marek Lences
Juraj Stredansky
Peter Medved'
Sebastian Luptdk - Konspiracing
Michal Synak - Medvedica

S EEL=E=E=E=E=E=E=E=E==E===K=K2<K£K£K£8££88<8&88£E£E8<£<x<x<x=£=£<£e-.e-xE

00:02:58.2
00:02:59.6
00:02:59.7
00:03:00.5
00:03:01.2
00:03:01.5
00:03:03.5
00:03:03.7
00:03:03.8
00:03:04.0
00:03:04.3
00:03:06.3
00:03:08.5
00:03:09.3
00:03:09.5
00:03:10.5
00:03:10.6
00:03:10.7
00:03:11.0
00:03:11.1
00:03:12.2
00:03:12.2
00:03:12.5
00:03:14.8
00:03:15.4
00:03:15.8
00:03:17.2
00:03:20.0
00:03:24.1
00:03:25.2
00:03:28.3
00:03:31.8
00:03:32.5
00:03:34.1
00:03:35.4
00:03:38.1
00:03:38.2



72
73
74
75

136
137
15
146

Rastislav Jamriska
Vladimir Marko
Filip 1zak
Michal Dinic

S ==

00:03:56.1
00:03:58.9
00:04:02.3
00:11:10.6



RZ2-J

Poradie

O 00 N O »1 A W N

W W W W W N NNNNNDNNNNN®RR R R R R R R R R
B W N R O O KW N O U A WIN R O OWOWBOWNOOGGDWNRO

Start. ¢islo
94
24
141
109
79
20
102
64

97
40
920
114
69
59
46
53
110
48
21
45
95
58
49
104
25
57

116
71
50
13
42
68

Meno
Jakub Lachkovic - CK Stupava
Martin Smatana
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Adam Hricko - Divo Trencin
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Maximilian Lence$
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Jakub Ferencik
Kristian Lasso

Matej Zan - 60 more

Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team

Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
David Zatko
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Vlado Luptak - Be a rider

Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team

Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Adam Fejes
Timotej Palak
Samo Stecko - Be a rider
Andrej Steflovi¢ - CK Stupava
Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Max Stérba
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Michal Vanko
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Marek Bielich
Lukas Medved
Oliver Slivka - DH positive
Jakub Vido
Michal Fabus
Pavol Medvecky
Patrik Gelan

Kategodria

— e e, e e, e, e, e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e, e e - - - e - .

Cas
00:02:31.8
00:02:33.4
00:02:33.8
00:02:33.9
00:02:38.4
00:02:38.5
00:02:40.1
00:02:42.0
00:02:43.2
00:02:47.0
00:02:47.4
00:02:47.7
00:02:48.7
00:02:49.6
00:02:49.9
00:02:50.5
00:02:51.3
00:02:51.6
00:02:51.8
00:02:53.4
00:02:57.3
00:03:02.7
00:03:06.6
00:03:06.7
00:03:06.9
00:03:07.0
00:03:08.6
00:03:10.4
00:03:25.6
00:03:29.0
00:03:34.2
00:03:35.5
00:03:37.8
00:03:50.6



35
36

72
118

Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking

Simon Simko

00:04:05.4
00:07:03.2



RZ72 -7

Poradie

00 N O L1 A W N

Start. &islo
26
39
55
11
129
56
7
85

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Zana Hrnciarikova
Natalia Dugelova
Simona Jurenkova
Laura Lukacova
Zuzana Brienikova

Andrea Hlinkova

Kategoria

Z

N N N N N N N

Cas
00:03:08.6
00:03:23.5
00:03:24.6
00:03:27.1
00:03:28.7
00:03:38.2
00:03:49.8
00:04:02.4



RZ2 - E

Poradie
1

O 00 N O L1 A W N

B R R R R R R R
0 N O U1 A W N B O

Start. &islo
106
88
131
87
92
115
70
38
12
929
139
91
122
134
74
98
100
105

Meno
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Marian Fabik
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Martin Mensik
Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing
Matej Kasuba
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Marian Janec - 60 more
Ivan Suchanek - 60 more

Marek Zabka - Lopata racing

Kategodria
E

m m mMmMm M M M M M M M M M M M M M M

Cas
00:02:25.4
00:02:28.8
00:02:31.5
00:02:34.1
00:02:34.4
00:02:34.6
00:02:35.5
00:02:41.4
00:02:43.8
00:02:44.9
00:02:54.8
00:03:02.3
00:03:09.1
00:03:12.3
00:03:31.6
00:03:38.9
00:03:39.8
00:04:13.2



RZ2 -K

Poradie  Start. éislo Meno Kategoria Cas
1 113 Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily K 00:03:58.6



RZ3

Poradie

O© 00 N O B A W N

W W W W W N N N N N N N N NNR R R R R R R R R B
A W N PR O O O N O UV A W N PR O O OO N VL SA~_, WNPERO

Start. ¢islo
89
142
88
92
87
10
108
106
115
140
125
131
94

141

102
109
105
70
79
24
38
97
121
99
12
107
90
59

64
111
60

Meno
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Oliver Drabik
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Jakub Lachkovic - CK Stupava
Peter Drabik
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Patrik Bily
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in
Marek Zabka - Lopata racing
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Martin Smatana
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Matej Zan - 60 more
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Marian Fabik
Erik PieS - Lopata racing
Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Kristian LasSo
Jakub Ferencik
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Martin Hain

Kategodria
M

T L « @« o w2 mm=<<ES =M « e mMmmMm e < =2 em< < mm¢<< mmm<

Cas
00:02:47.2
00:02:52.9
00:02:53.4
00:02:59.9
00:03:00.4
00:03:00.6
00:03:03.1
00:03:04.0
00:03:05.6
00:03:06.1
00:03:06.1
00:03:06.4
00:03:06.9
00:03:08.1
00:03:08.6
00:03:09.7
00:03:09.7
00:03:12.0
00:03:13.1
00:03:14.7
00:03:14.9
00:03:15.4
00:03:15.5
00:03:15.6
00:03:16.5
00:03:16.6
00:03:17.3
00:03:17.9
00:03:18.1
00:03:20.2
00:03:22.7
00:03:22.8
00:03:22.9
00:03:23.4



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

145
31
84
62
86

114
20

132
61

143
36
63

123
69
78

134
77
82

112

138
40
21

120

124

139

110
75
49
29

101

144
96
48

104
65
45
16

Martin Talian
Lukas Slovacek
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Martin Bily
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
Maximilian Lences
Adam Haviar
Tomas Hain
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
Juraj Melo
Robo Grach
Tomas Jakus
David Zatko
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Matej Kasuba
Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Damian Duchon
Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team
Timotej Palak
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing
Adam Knapec
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
David Zverko - Miserable furt
Max Stérba
Enzo Splha - Cyklisticka tour
Juraj Hanko
Jakub Subrt
Jakub KriZan - CK Stupava
Adam Fejes
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Jakub Dobak
Samo Stecko - Be a rider

Tomas Klucik

LT - «=«==L=TR"R L =-mMmT L=« == mME -2 K= +-4+=-22181.8EKE

00:03:23.5
00:03:24.0
00:03:26.4
00:03:26.7
00:03:27.9
00:03:27.9
00:03:27.9
00:03:28.2
00:03:28.4
00:03:29.2
00:03:30.6
00:03:30.6
00:03:31.1
00:03:31.7
00:03:31.7
00:03:31.7
00:03:31.8
00:03:31.9
00:03:33.0
00:03:33.3
00:03:33.5
00:03:33.6
00:03:35.2
00:03:35.5
00:03:35.6
00:03:35.8
00:03:36.1
00:03:40.3
00:03:40.3
00:03:40.5
00:03:40.7
00:03:40.7
00:03:40.7
00:03:41.0
00:03:41.7
00:03:42.2
00:03:43.7



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

122
126
53
46
95
44
130
91
83
26
128
32
47
76
103
54
27
17
30
80
58
37
57
43
41
98
25
14

23
74
35
93
55
51
148

Matej Benka
Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing
Matej Haldk

Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team

Vlado Luptak - Be a rider
Andrej Steflovi¢ - CK Stupava
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider
Michal Ingely
Martin Mensik
Rdéber Bacik - Konspiracing
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Michal Bacik
Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team
Viktor Banic - Be a rider
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Matus Hanko - Oko everywhere
Tomas Pauer
Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils
Marian Klucik
Miroslav Dancik
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Lukas Schneider
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Martin Hajduk
Marian Janec - 60 more
Michal Vanko
Vladimir Hrmo
Marek Bielich
Jan Prachar
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Michal Hrabovsky
Dusan Piskora
Zana Hrnciarikova
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER

Ufonec

SENE=EME =« =-mMmT - -~ R"EERX"EZEINEME R - == 2m 2

00:03:44.1
00:03:44.5
00:03:45.0
00:03:45.0
00:03:47.5
00:03:47.6
00:03:48.0
00:03:48.1
00:03:48.8
00:03:49.4
00:03:50.0
00:03:50.3
00:03:51.4
00:03:52.7
00:03:53.1
00:03:53.1
00:03:53.5
00:03:54.0
00:03:54.6
00:03:54.7
00:03:54.9
00:03:55.5
00:03:57.3
00:03:57.4
00:03:59.0
00:03:59.3
00:04:00.0
00:04:00.4
00:04:00.7
00:04:01.5
00:04:02.0
00:04:02.0
00:04:02.3
00:04:02.7
00:04:03.4
00:04:03.8
00:04:04.3



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

33
11
18
100
39
71
149
13

147
135
116
19
118
127
67
56
66
52
50
42
137
113
68
15
81
136
119
72
129

117
133
85
28
34

Janech Matus
Natalia Dugelova
Jan KOlesar

Ivan Suchanek - 60 more

Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team

Oliver Slivka - DH positive
Juraj Stredansky
Michal Fabus
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Matus Vasil
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Lukas Medved’
Marek Lences
Simon Simko
Marian Turza
Michal Synak - Medvedica
Laura Lukacova
Alan Synak - Medvedica
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
Jakub Vido
Pavol Medvecky
Vladimir Marko
Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Patrik Gelan
Filip 1zak
Sebastian Luptak - Konspiracing
Rastislav Jamriska
Frantisek Taraba - MTBIKER
Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking
Simona Jurenkova
Zuzana Brienikova
Peter Medved'
Samuel Sabo
Andrea Hlinkova
Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils
Filip Kuti$

ARENXSENN-=-mMmZL £ -XSEL -« «“ NS - - - «“NmZ NS

00:04:04.7
00:04:06.3
00:04:07.0
00:04:07.5
00:04:07.9
00:04:08.1
00:04:13.0
00:04:13.2
00:04:14.9
00:04:15.5
00:04:16.4
00:04:17.6
00:04:18.7
00:04:19.3
00:04:19.5
00:04:20.8
00:04:21.8
00:04:24.6
00:04:24.7
00:04:24.9
00:04:25.3
00:04:25.9
00:04:26.0
00:04:26.4
00:04:28.9
00:04:31.9
00:04:37.8
00:04:39.6
00:04:42.3
00:04:42.4
00:04:43.5
00:04:53.6
00:04:59.0
00:05:03.6
00:05:10.5
00:05:54.4



RZ3 -M

Poradie

O© 00 N O B A W N

W W W W W N N N N N N N N NNR R R R R R R R R B
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Start. ¢islo
89
142
10
108
140
125
9
6
121
107
111
60
145
31
84
62
86
132
61
143
36
63
123
78
77
82
112
138
120
124
75
101
144
96

Meno
Lubos Stano - MTBIKER
Jakub Linda - Weldtite
Oliver Drabik
Jakub Buday - CMS Cyklo
Martin Brozman - Weldtite
Martin Koren - Prodigy racing
Peter Drabik
Patrik Bily
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port racing
Erik PieS - Lopata racing
Martin Dolnik - Kuneradskeé traily
Martin Hain
Martin Talian
Lukas Slovacek
Marcel Posluch - MTBIKER
Martin Bily
Tomas Straka - MTBIKER
Adam Haviar
Tomas Hain
Gregor Calkovsky - Weldtite
Juraj Melo
Robo Grach
Tomas Jakus
Filip Vida - Gravity racing
Tomas Ulbrich - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Richard Bacikovsky - Konspiracing
Juraj Dolnik - Kuneradskeé traily
Damian Duchon
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port racing
Adam Knapec
David Zverko - Miserable furt
Juraj Hanko
Jakub Subrt
Jakub Krizan - CK Stupava

Kategodria
M

S ET=EL=E=E=E=E====EE=E==E==< <= £££££xxExEgx:gxg.egx.e-xe

Cas
00:02:47.2
00:02:52.9
00:03:00.6
00:03:03.1
00:03:06.1
00:03:06.1
00:03:08.1
00:03:09.7
00:03:16.5
00:03:17.9
00:03:22.9
00:03:23.4
00:03:23.5
00:03:24.0
00:03:26.4
00:03:26.7
00:03:27.9
00:03:28.2
00:03:28.4
00:03:29.2
00:03:30.6
00:03:30.6
00:03:31.1
00:03:31.7
00:03:31.8
00:03:31.9
00:03:33.0
00:03:33.3
00:03:35.2
00:03:35.5
00:03:36.1
00:03:40.5
00:03:40.7
00:03:40.7



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

65
16

126
44
130
83
128
32
76
54
27
17
30
80
37
43
41
14
23
35
93
51
148
33
18
149

147
135
19
127
67
52
137
15
81

Jakub Dobak
Tomas Klucik
Matej Benka
Matej Haldk
Jozef Holienka - Be a rider
Michal Ingely
Rdéber Bacik - Konspiracing
Michal Bacik
Jakub Gaspar - All stars racing team
Marek Stancik - Miserable furt
Tomas Pauer
Martin Hodas - Enduro team devils
Marian Kl'ucik
Miroslav Dancik
Igor Cemes - Konspiracing
Lukas Schneider
Karol Sloboda - Be a rider
Martin Hajduk
Vladimir Hrmo
Jan Prachar
Michal Hrabovsky
Dusan Piskora
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Ufonec
Janech Matus
Jan KOlesar
Juraj Stredansky
Roman Bambura - Miserable furt
Matus Vasil
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Marek Lences
Marian Turza
Michal Synak - Medvedica
Fedor Lendak - MTBIKER
Vladimir Marko
Filip 1zak

Sebastian Luptdk - Konspiracing

S EEL=E=E=E=E=E=E=E=E==E===K=K2<K£K£K£8££88<8&88£E£E8<£<x<x<x=£=£<£e-.e-xE

00:03:41.7
00:03:43.7
00:03:44.1
00:03:45.0
00:03:48.0
00:03:48.1
00:03:49.4
00:03:50.3
00:03:51.4
00:03:53.1
00:03:53.5
00:03:54.0
00:03:54.6
00:03:54.7
00:03:54.9
00:03:57.3
00:03:59.0
00:03:59.3
00:04:00.7
00:04:02.0
00:04:02.3
00:04:02.7
00:04:03.8
00:04:04.3
00:04:04.7
00:04:07.0
00:04:13.0
00:04:14.9
00:04:15.5
00:04:16.4
00:04:18.7
00:04:19.5
00:04:20.8
00:04:24.7
00:04:25.9
00:04:28.9
00:04:31.9



72
73
74

136
117
28

Rastislav Jamriska
Peter Medved’

Jozef Hodas - Enduro team devils

M
M

00:04:37.8
00:04:53.6
00:05:10.5



RZ3-J

Poradie

O 00 N O B A W N
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Start. ¢islo
94
141
102
109
79
24
97
90
59
2
64
114
20
69
40
21
110
49
48
104
45
53
46
95
58
57
25
5
71
13
116
118
66
50

Meno
Jakub Lachkovic - CK Stupava
Martin Kosa - Weldtite
Adam Hanko - Oko everywhere
Adam Hricko - Divo Trencin
Radomir Aizner - Bajky.sk
Martin Smatana
Matej Zan - 60 more
Matej Vépy - Gravity racing
Filip Uhrin - Cyklisticka tour
Kristian Lasso
Jakub Ferencik
Tobias Bielich - Gravity racing
Maximilian Lences
David Zatko
Filip Kakos - Adrenaline bike team
Timotej Palak
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Max Stérba
Adam Fejes
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Samo Stecko - Be a rider
Daniel Kralik - Cyklokolonial Enduro Team
Vlado Luptak - Be a rider
Andrej Steflovi¢ - CK Stupava
Ondrej Hrtanek - Be a rider
Matej Michalik - Be a rider
Michal Vanko
Marek Bielich
Oliver Slivka - DH positive
Michal Fabus
Lukas Medved’
Simon Simko
Alan Synak - Medvedica
Jakub Vido

Kategodria
J

-— e e, e e, e, e, e e, e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e, e, e, -, - ., - - -

Cas
00:03:06.9
00:03:08.6
00:03:09.7
00:03:12.0
00:03:14.9
00:03:15.4
00:03:15.6
00:03:18.1
00:03:20.2
00:03:22.7
00:03:22.8
00:03:27.9
00:03:27.9
00:03:31.7
00:03:33.5
00:03:33.6
00:03:35.8
00:03:40.3
00:03:40.7
00:03:41.0
00:03:42.2
00:03:45.0
00:03:47.5
00:03:47.6
00:03:55.5
00:03:57.4
00:04:00.4
00:04:01.5
00:04:08.1
00:04:13.2
00:04:17.6
00:04:19.3
00:04:24.6
00:04:24.9



35
36
37

42
68
72

Pavol Medvecky
Patrik Gelan
Eduard Lindvai - CTK Viking

00:04:25.3
00:04:26.4
00:04:42.3



RZ3 - Z

Poradie

00 N O L1 A W N

Start. &islo
26
55
11
39
56
129

85

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Zana Hrnciarikova
Natalia Dugelova
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Laura Lukacova
Simona Jurenkova
Zuzana Brienikova

Andrea Hlinkova

Kategodria
yA

N N N N N N N

Cas
00:03:50.0
00:04:03.4
00:04:06.3
00:04:07.9
00:04:21.8
00:04:42.4
00:04:43.5
00:05:03.6



RZ3 - E

Poradie

O 00 N O L1 A W N

R R R R R R R R R R
W 00 N O L1 A W N = O

Start. &islo
88
92
87
106
115
131
105
70
38
929
12
134
139
122
91
98
74
100
119

Meno
Adam Milo - CTM racing team
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Peter Kupec - Mad style racing
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata racing
Patrik Kratky- Bikegarage
Ondrej Bene - Bikegarage
Marek Zabka - Lopata racing
Andrej Slivka - DH positive
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Marian Fabik
Matej Kasuba
Lubomir Lilge - Enjoy the ride
Ivan Kobida - Kubica Sport racing
Martin Mensik
Marian Janec - 60 more
Viliam Koller - Miserable furt
Ivan Suchdanek - 60 more
FrantisSek Taraba - MTBIKER

Kategdria
E

m m m mMmMm M M M M M M M M M M M M M mM

Cas
00:02:53.4
00:02:59.9
00:03:00.4
00:03:04.0
00:03:05.6
00:03:06.4
00:03:13.1
00:03:14.7
00:03:15.5
00:03:16.6
00:03:17.3
00:03:31.7
00:03:35.6
00:03:44.5
00:03:48.8
00:04:00.0
00:04:02.0
00:04:07.5
00:04:39.6



RZ3 - K

Poradie

a U1 A W N

Start. &islo
29
47
103
113
133
34

Meno
Enzo Splha - Cyklisticka tour
Viktor Banic - Be a rider
Matus Hanko - Oko everywhere
Simon Dolnik - Kuneradské traily
Samuel Sabo
Filip Kutis

Kategodria
K

AR R R R R

Cas
00:03:40.3
00:03:52.7
00:03:53.1
00:04:26.0
00:04:59.0
00:05:54.4



